	[bookmark: _GoBack]Name 
	Role 
	Contact details 

	Chris McLoughlin
	Director of Children’s Services 
	chris.mcloughlin@stockport.gov.uk
0161 474 3921 



	Deborah Woodcock
	Director of operations Stockport Family and Principal Social Worker

	Deborah.woodcock@stockport.gov.uk
0161 475 6789 / 07800 618 998



	Tim Bowman
	Director of Education 
	Tim.Bowman@tameside.gov.uk   
0161 342 2050
07989425653


	Lynn Perry
	Head of School Effectiveness 
	lynn.perry@stockport.gov.uk
 0161 4743488
 07800617976


	Devon Sherwood 
	Head Teacher Support Manager 
	devon.sherwood@stockport.gov.uk
SchManSupport@stockport.gov.uk 

0161 4743895/ 07891 949488   



	Pam Dunham 
	Head of Governor Services
	pam.dunham@stockport.gov.uk
07800 617940

	Katie Moores 
	Senior Complaints Offer 
	katie.moores@stockport.gov.uk
0161 2181581

	Julie Ryan 
	Learning Leads
	support@learningleads.org.uk
07891 949646


	Bev Milway 
	Head of SEND and Inclusion 
	bev.milway@stockport.gov.uk                              
                                  

	Amanda Lane 
	Head of Learning Support Service 
	amanda.lane@stockport.gov.uk
0161 4288260  

	Janette Braithwaite
	Head of Behaviour Support Service 
	janette.braithwaite@stockport.gov.uk
0161 4374956 (option 2) 

	Cara Wheeler
	Head of Sensory Support Service 
	cara.wheeler@stockport.gov.uk
0161 4743906


	John Gelder 
	Operational Lead SEN /EHCPS

	john.gelder@stockport.gov.uk
07929 853011


	Nuala O’Rourke 
	Head of Safeguarding and Learning
	nuala.orourke@stockport.gov.uk
0161 474 5659
07525 657140


	Julia Storey
	Senior Adviser Safeguarding

	julia.storey@stockport.gov.uk
0161 4745657  

	Martin Powell
	Head of Psychology 
	martin.powell@stockport.gov.uk
0161 474 3870

	Heidi Shaw 
	Principal Lead for Integrated Services (Education, Early Help and Inclusion)
	heidi.shaw@stockport.gov.uk
0161 218 1100
 07800 618 320



	Carolyn Anderson 
	Transformation Lead – Children’s Services 
	carolyn.anderson@stockport.gov.uk
0161 4742172

	Sally Hampson 
	Head of Virtual School 
	sally.hampson@stockport.gov.uk
 0161 4742541

	Geraldine Gerrard 
	Head of Business Support (Commissioning & Contracts)

	geraldine.gerrard@stockport.gov.uk
 0161 474 3837
07800 617 956


	Chris Harland 
	School Places and Admissions Manager 
	christopher.harland@stockport.gov.uk
0161 521 1707


	Emma Storer 
	Operational Lead 
Education Access & Education Welfare Services 

	emma.storer@stockport.gov.uk
 0161 474 3971  
07891 949448  


	Helen Grimsditch
	Early Years Lead Consultant
	helen.grimsditch@stockport.gov.uk
07891 49411  




	Tanya Cross
	Health & Well-being Adviser

	tanya.cross@stockport.gov.uk
0161 2181766/ 07891 949019

	Pete Hughes 
	Finance Manager – Education 
	peter.hughes@stockport.gov.uk>
0161 474 3947

	Daniel Brazil 
	Senior Officer, Specialist Health, Safety & Wellbeing
	daniel.brazil@stockport.gov.uk
0161 4744081/ 07800 618798

	Lesley Danahar/ Tracy Carley 

	SIMS Team 
	lesley.danahar@stockport.gov.uk tracy.carley@stockport.gov.uk
0161 4742275

	Damian Hodkinson
	AVA
	damian.hodkinson@stockport.gov.uk
0161 4742240

	Andy Holt
	SLA online 
	andy.holt@stockport.gov.uk
0161 4744034

	Pauline Jones 
	HR 
	pauline.jones@stockport.gov.uk
0161 4744700


	IT Support 
	
	ictschools.support@stockport.gov.uk
0161 4744100

	Health and Safety

	
	healthandsafety@stockport.gov.uk








